














10.00
11.00

12.00
13.00

14.00

5.00
5.50

6.00
6.50

7.00

15.5

17.4

19.4

21.4

23.3

Pr
ot

ea
se

 (
U

 m
L
G1  m

in
G1 )

  Peptone (g LG1)  Olive cake  (g LG1)

(a)

10.00
11.00

12.00
13.00

14.00

6.0
6.5

7.0
7.5

8.0

6.0

11.0

16.0

21.0

26.0

  P
ro

te
as

e 
(U

 m
L
G1  m

in
G1 )

Peptone (g LG1)
  pH

(b)

5.00
5.50

6.00
6.50

7.00

6.0
6.5

7.0
7.5

8.0

6.0

11.8

17.5

23.3

29.0

  P
ro

te
as

e 
(U

 m
L
G1 

m
in
G1 )

  Olive cake  (g LG1)
  pH










	252-262_Page_01
	252-262_Page_02
	252-262_Page_03
	252-262_Page_04
	252-262_Page_05
	252-262_Page_06
	252-262_Page_07
	252-262_Page_08
	252-262_Page_09
	252-262_Page_10
	252-262_Page_11
	biotech.pdf
	Page 1


